
LP Auflage

Schaudi, Gertrud Donau-Brenz-Egau 99,6 97,9 99,7 297,2 84,4

Kleinle, Karola Donau-Brenz-Egau 90,5 95,0 95,1 280,6 227,7

Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 87,1 92,5 86,9 266,5 136,3

Romano, Elisabeth Allgäu 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3 35,6

Spieß, Sabine Allgäu 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7 159,5

Groß, Ursula Allgäu 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7 50,1

Leising, Gerlinde Memmingen 92,5 95,8 97,0 285,3 284,8

Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 99,0 95,1 91,3 285,4 121,5

Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 94,5 95,1 96,6 286,2 71,8

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Schaudi, Gertrud Donau-Brenz-Egau 99,6 97,9 99,7 297,2

2 Spieß, Sabine Allgäu 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7

3 Romano, Elisabeth Allgäu 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3

4 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 94,5 95,1 96,6 286,2

5 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 99,0 95,1 91,3 285,4

6 Leising, Gerlinde Memmingen 92,5 95,8 97,0 285,3

7 Groß, Ursula Allgäu 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7

8 Kleinle, Karola Donau-Brenz-Egau 90,5 95,0 95,1 280,6

9 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 87,1 92,5 86,9 266,5

BLATTL-RANGLISTE Blattl

1 Romano, Elisabeth Allgäu 35,6

2 Groß, Ursula Allgäu 50,1

3 Briechle, Gertrud Memmingen 71,8

4 Schaudi, Gertrud Donau-Brenz-Egau 84,4

5 Leitner, Heidi Memmingen 121,5

6 Scharff, Gitty Donau-Brenz-Egau 136,3

7 Spieß, Sabine Allgäu 159,5

8 Kleinle, Karola Donau-Brenz-Egau 227,7

9 Leising, Gerlinde Memmingen 284,8

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 Summe

1 Allgäu Romano, Elisabeth 98,1 97,2 92,0 287,3

859,7 Spieß, Sabine 93,9 99,0 98,8 291,7

Groß, Ursula 94,7 92,1 93,9 280,7

2 Memmingen Leising, Gerlinde 92,5 95,8 97,0 285,3

856,9 Leitner, Heidi 99,0 95,1 91,3 285,4

Briechle, Gertrud 94,5 95,1 96,6 286,2

3 Donau-Brenz-Egau Schaudi, Gertrud 99,6 97,9 99,7 297,2

844,3 Kleinle, Karola 90,5 95,0 95,1 280,6

Scharff, Gitty 87,1 92,5 86,9 266,5
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